
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

11
1

455
6,914
2,198
5,762

31
5

1,175
6,441
3,105
5,509

24
39

970
6,033
4,597
3,506

44
14

1,646
6,488
2,719
6,176

70
13

3,459
7,125
3,743
7,894

GAT Area  Leader:  Jitsuhiro Yamada

April Only Results

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

0
0
0

65
33
43

1
0

32
93
43
89

1
0

38
101

52
129

0
6
2

59
44
28

3
1

101
99
57

176

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

1
-1

51
650

6,827
-5,926

5
1

151
1,168
5,819

-4,374

3
-1

109
730

5,641
-4,578

12
13

440
416

7,436
-6,409

6
4

222
365
120
536

April Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 4 Results

July to April (10 months) Cumulative Results

Page 1 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
0

127
1,648

551
1,468

5
0

168
1,798

789
1,391

2
1

88
1,666
1,029

979

10
3

428
1,650

531
1,739

6
2

230
2,192

699
1,956

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
1

209
1,840

458
1,699

7
0

273
1,554

588
1,447

2
0

101
1,918

724
1,474

19
5

626
1,692
1,154
1,387

11
3

394
1,867

564
1,905

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

43
1,286

196
1,228

2
0

101
1,047

386
849

7
0

291
1,014

355
1,070

8
0

346
1,321

261
1,466

42
2

2,501
1,179
1,607
2,465

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

28
591
370
278

9
5

327
853
555
956

8
38

305
224

1,735
-796

2
0

93
484
198
509

7
0

213
551
236
578

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

48
1,549

623
1,089

8
0

306
1,189

787
866

5
0

185
1,211

754
779

5
6

153
1,341

575
1,075

4
6

121
1,336

637
990

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

11
1

455
6,914
2,198
5,762

31
5

1,175
6,441
3,105
5,509

24
39

970
6,033
4,597
3,506

44
14

1,646
6,488
2,719
6,176

70
13

3,459
7,125
3,743
7,894

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

July to April (10 months) Cumulative Results

Page 2 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

22
21

7

0
0
0

17
11

9

1
0

30
18

5
46

0
2
0

14
23
-7

1
1

20
40
42
24

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

10
0

10

1
0

31
11

1
42

0
0
4

40
14
52

0
3
0
8
3
5

2
0

81
27

3
123

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
6
5
4

0
0
0
7
0
9

0
0
0
9

17
8

0
0
1
7

10
3

0
0
0
8
5
6

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
3
5

-2

0
0
1

30
23

8

0
0
4
8
2

11

0
0
1
8
5
6

0
0
0
5
1
7

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

24
2

24

0
0
0

28
8

21

0
0
0

26
14
12

0
1
0

22
3

21

0
0
0

19
6

16

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

65
33
43

1
0

32
93
43
89

1
0

38
101

52
129

0
6
2

59
44
28

3
1

101
99
57

176

April Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

Page 3 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

37
167

1,257
-1,022

0
0
1

494
1,190

-670

1
0

35
95

1,375
-1,211

4
3

171
128

1,376
-1,029

2
1

75
152

50
189

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
-1
4

324
1,489

-1,097

1
0

39
227

1,400
-1,098

2
0

57
461

1,365
-784

2
5

65
88

2,351
-2,141

2
2

92
145

34
247

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

26
1,478

-1,443

0
0
0

30
1,348

-1,305

0
0
4

54
1,062

-957

1
2

89
31

2,155
-2,022

0
1
2

25
12
19

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
9

26
1,591

-1,483

4
1

104
301
831

-392

0
-1
13
21

633
-529

1
1

29
35

405
-315

2
0

53
9

10
55

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

107
1,012

-881

0
0
7

116
1,050

-909

0
0
0

99
1,206

-1,097

4
2

86
134

1,149
-902

0
0
0

34
14
26

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
-1
51

650
6,827

-5,926

5
1

151
1,168
5,819

-4,374

3
-1

109
730

5,641
-4,578

12
13

440
416

7,436
-6,409

6
4

222
365
120
536

Quarter 4 Results

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

Page 4 of 4MBR0213


