April Membership Analysis Report GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Area Leader: Jitsuhiro Yamada

July to April (10 months) Cumulative Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	11	31	24	44	70
Cancelled Clubs	1	5	39	14	13
Charter Members	455	1,175	970	1,646	3,459
New Members	6,914	6,441	6,033	6,488	7,125
Drops	2,198	3,105	4,597	2,719	3,743
Net Gain	5,762	5,509	3,506	6,176	7,894

April Only Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	0	1	1	0	3
Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	6	1
Charter Members	0	32	38	2	101
New Members	65	93	101	59	99
Drops	33	43	52	44	57
Net Gain	43	89	129	28	176

Quarter 4 Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	1	5	3	12	6
Cancelled Clubs	-1	1	-1	13	4
Charter Members	51	151	109	440	222
New Members	650	1,168	730	416	365
Drops	6,827	5,819	5,641	7,436	120
Net Gain	-5,926	-4,374	-4,578	-6,409	536

MBR0213 Page 1 of 4

July to April (10 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	3	5	2	10	6
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	3	2
		Charter Members	127	168	88	428	230
		New Members	1,648	1,798	1,666	1,650	2,192
		Dropped Members	551	789	1,029	531	699
		Net Gain	1,468	1,391	979	1,739	1,956
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	6	7	2	19	11
		Cancelled Clubs	1	0	0	5	3
		Charter Members	209	273	101	626	394
		New Members	1,840	1,554	1,918	1,692	1,867
		Dropped Members	458	588	724	1,154	564
		Net Gain	1,699	1,447	1,474	1,387	1,905
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	2	7	8	42
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	2
		Charter Members	43	101	291	346	2,501
		New Members	1,286	1,047	1,014	1,321	1,179
		Dropped Members	196	386	355	261	1,607
		Net Gain	1,228	849	1,070	1,466	2,465
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	9	8	2	7
		Cancelled Clubs	0	5	38	0	0
		Charter Members	28	327	305	93	213
		New Members	591	853	224	484	551
		Dropped Members	370	555	1,735	198	236
		Net Gain	278	956	-796	509	578
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	8	5	5	4
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	6	6
		Charter Members	48	306	185	153	121
		New Members	1,549	1,189	1,211	1,341	1,336
		Dropped Members	623	787	754	575	637
		Net Gain	1,089	866	779	1,075	990
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	11	31	24	44	70
•		Cancelled Clubs	1	5	39	14	13
		Charter Members	455	1,175	970	1,646	3,459
		New Members	6,914	6,441	6,033	6,488	7,125
		Dropped Members	2,198	3,105	4,597	2,719	3,743
		Net Gain	5,762	5,509	3,506	6,176	7,894

MBR0213 Page 2 of 4

April Only Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	1	0	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2	1
		Charter Members	0	0	30	0	20
		New Members	22	17	18	14	40
		Dropped Members	21	11	5	23	42
		Net Gain	7	9	46	-7	24
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	1	0	0	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	3	0
		Charter Members	0	31	4	0	81
		New Members	10	11	40	8	27
		Dropped Members	0	1	14	3	3
		Net Gain	10	42	52	5	123
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	1	0
		New Members	6	7	9	7	8
		Dropped Members	5	0	17	10	5
		Net Gain	4	9	8	3	6
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	1	4	1	0
		New Members	3	30	8	8	5
		Dropped Members	5	23	2	5	1
		Net Gain	-2	8	11	6	7
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	1	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
		New Members	24	28	26	22	19
		Dropped Members	2	8	14	3	6
		Net Gain	24	21	12	21	16
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	0	1	1	0	3
·		Cancelled Club	0	0	0	6	1
		Charter Members	0	32	38	2	101
		New Members	65	93	101	59	99
		Dropped Members	33	43	52	44	57
		Net Gain	43	89	129	28	176

MBR0213 Page 3 of 4

Quarter 4 Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	0	1	4	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	3	1
		Charter Members	37	1	35	171	75
		New Members	167	494	95	128	152
		Dropped Members	1,257	1,190	1,375	1,376	50
		Net Gain	-1,022	-670	-1,211	-1,029	189
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	1	2	2	2
		Cancelled Clubs	-1	0	0	5	2
		Charter Members	4	39	57	65	92
		New Members	324	227	461	88	145
		Dropped Members	1,489	1,400	1,365	2,351	34
		Net Gain	-1,097	-1,098	-784	-2,141	247
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2	1
		Charter Members	1	0	4	89	2
		New Members	26	30	54	31	25
		Dropped Members	1,478	1,348	1,062	2,155	12
		Net Gain	-1,443	-1,305	-957	-2,022	19
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	4	0	1	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	-1	1	0
		Charter Members	9	104	13	29	53
		New Members	26	301	21	35	9
		Dropped Members	1,591	831	633	405	10
		Net Gain	-1,483	-392	-529	-315	55
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	4	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2	0
		Charter Members	0	7	0	86	0
		New Members	107	116	99	134	34
		Dropped Members	1,012	1,050	1,206	1,149	14
		Net Gain	-881	-909	-1,097	-902	26
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	1	5	3	12	6
•		Cancelled Club	-1	1	-1	13	4
		Charter Members	51	151	109	440	222
		New Members	650	1,168	730	416	365
		Dropped Members	6,827	5,819	5,641	7,436	120
		Net Gain	-5,926	-4,374	-4,578	-6,409	536

MBR0213 Page 4 of 4